[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]
image1.emf
Occup


Environ


Control


0


10


20


30


40


50


Occupational


Environmental


Control


*


Groups


Lead (ug/dl)


*


a


(F = 123.21, p<0.0001)




OccupEnvironControl

0

10

20

30

40

50

OccupationalEnvironmentalControl

*

Groups

Lead (ug/dl)

*



(F = 123.21, p<0.0001)


